Fish Tape with
Coated Steel Blade
Description
The Fish Tape with a laminated steel core and polypro-
pylene coating combines strength, durability, and versa-
tility, making it ideal for installations in challenging envi-
ronments. The laminated steel core provides high tensile
strength and stability, ensuring reliable performance

datasheet
A65_1 Date: 04/25
Approved by: Ana Barbosa 2
Logistics Information
CODE REFERENCE DIAMETER
(Ø) LENGHT (m) UNIT
WEIGHT (kg)
OUTER BOX
DIMENSIONS (mm)
SALES
MULTIPLE (un)
7030421020 GLARA4-20
4
20 0,5 -
1
7030421025 GLARA4-25 25 0,63 -
7030421030 GLARA4-30 30 0,75 -
7030421040 GLARA4-40 40 1 -
7030421050 GLARA4-50 50 1,25 -
7030423040 GLARA6-40
6
40 2,66 570x120x540
7030423050 GLARA6-50 50 3,31 570x120x540
7030423060 GLARA6-60 60 3,96 570x120x540
7030423080 GLARA6-80 80 5,26 570x120x540
7030424060 GLARA10-60
10
60 10,84 1100x150x1080
7030424080 GLARA10-80 80 14,30 1100x150x1080
7030424100 GLARA10-100 100 17,76 1100x150x1080